

IFGL Refractories Limited

Date wise increase/(decrease) of shareholding of Top Ten Shareholders (Other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRs) during financial year 2015-2016 forming part of MGT 9 – being Annexure B to Directors Report for financial year 2015-2016

Sl. No.	For each of Top 10 Shareholders	Shareholding at beginning of the year		Cumulative Shareholding during the year	
		No. of Shares	% of Total Shares of the Company	No. of shares	% of Total Shares of the Company
1	Dhanlakshmi Vyapaar Private Limited				
a)	At the beginning of the year	952,142	2.75		
b)	Changes during the year	NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR			
c)	At the end of the year			952,142	2.75
2	Santosh Tour & Travels Private Limited				
a)	At the beginning of the year	701,618	2.03		
b)	Changes during the year	NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR			
c)	At the end of the year			701,618	2.03
3	Industrial Promotion and Investment Corporation of Orissa Limited				
a)	At the beginning of the year	350,000	1.01		
b)	Changes during the year				
	31/12/2015 - Sold	(13,436)	(0.04)	336,564	0.97
	08/01/2016 - Sold	(44,684)	(0.13)	291,880	0.84
c)	At the end of the year			291,880	0.84
4	Star Finvest Private Limited*				
a)	At the beginning of the year	56,000	0.16		
b)	Changes during the year				
	10/04/2015 - Sold	(14,500)	(0.04)	41,500	0.12
	17/04/2015 - Purchase	13,318	0.04	54,818	0.16
	24/04/2015 - Sold	(2,866)	(0.01)	51,952	0.15
	01/05/2015 - Sold	(4,279)	(0.01)	47,673	0.14
	08/05/2015 - Purchase	1,327	0.00	49,000	0.14
	15/05/2015 - Purchase	20,065	0.06	69,065	0.20
	22/05/2015 - Sold	(19,065)	(0.06)	50,000	0.14
	29/05/2015 - Purchase	7,500	0.02	57,500	0.17
	05/06/2015 - Sold	(12,000)	(0.03)	45,500	0.13
	12/06/2015 - Purchase	11,914	0.03	57,414	0.17
	19/06/2015 - Sold	(13,411)	(0.04)	44,003	0.13
	26/06/2015 - Purchase	2,660	0.01	46,663	0.13
	30/06/2015 - Sold	(4,570)	(0.01)	42,093	0.12
	03/07/2015 - Sold	(5,593)	(0.02)	36,500	0.11
	10/07/2015 - Purchase	10,874	0.03	47,374	0.14
	17/07/2015 - Sold	(25,794)	(0.07)	21,580	0.06
	24/07/2015 - Purchase	464	0.00	22,044	0.06
	31/07/2015 - Sold	(999)	(0.00)	21,045	0.06
	07/08/2015 - Sold	(45)	(0.00)	21,000	0.06
	14/08/2015 - Sold	(939)	(0.00)	20,061	0.06
	21/08/2015 - Purchase	139,895	0.40	159,956	0.46
	28/08/2015 - Purchase	3,228	0.01	163,184	0.47
	04/09/2015 - Purchase	645	0.00	163,829	0.47
	18/09/2015 - Sold	(500)	(0.00)	163,329	0.47
	30/09/2015 - Sold	(4,000)	(0.01)	159,329	0.46
	09/10/2015 - Purchase	600	0.00	159,929	0.46
	16/10/2015 - Purchase	1,900	0.01	161,829	0.47
	23/10/2015 - Purchase	15,000	0.04	176,829	0.51
	27/11/2015 - Sold	(4,075)	(0.01)	172,754	0.50
	04/12/2015 - Sold	(4,925)	(0.01)	167,829	0.48
	11/12/2015 - Purchase	1,691	0.00	169,520	0.49
	18/12/2015 - Sold	(1,000)	(0.00)	168,520	0.49
	25/12/2015 - Sold	(900)	(0.00)	167,620	0.48
	31/12/2015 - Sold	(791)	(0.00)	166,829	0.48
	08/01/2016 - Sold	(500)	(0.00)	166,329	0.48
	15/01/2016 - Purchase	500	0.00	166,829	0.48
	05/02/2016 - Purchase	447	0.00	167,276	0.48

IFGL Refractories Limited

Date wise increase/(decrease) of shareholding of Top Ten Shareholders (Other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRs) during financial year 2015-2016 forming part of MGT 9 – being Annexure B to Directors Report for financial year 2015-2016

Sl. No.	For each of Top 10 Shareholders	Shareholding at beginning of the year		Cumulative Shareholding during the year	
		No. of Shares	% of Total Shares of the Company	No. of shares	% of Total Shares of the Company
	12/02/2016 - Purchase	550	0.00	167,826	0.48
	19/02/2016 - Purchase	3,003	0.01	170,829	0.49
	04/03/2016 - Purchase	4,665	0.01	175,494	0.51
	11/03/2016 - Sold	(80,294)	(0.23)	95,200	0.28
	18/03/2016 - Purchase	2,800	0.01	98,000	0.28
	25/03/2016 - Purchase	10,000	0.03	108,000	0.31
	31/03/2016 - Purchase	2,000	0.01	110,000	0.32
c)	At the end of the year			110,000	0.32
5	VLS Finance Limited				
a)	At the beginning of the year	232,000	0.67		
b)	Changes during the year				
	03/04/2015 - Sold	(212,000)	(0.61)	20,000	0.06
	10/04/2015 - Sold	(19,000)	(0.05)	1,000	0.00
	30/06/2015 - Purchase	249,000	0.72	250,000	0.72
	03/07/2015 - Sold	(249,000)	(0.72)	1,000	0.00
	31/12/2015 - Purchase	249,000	0.72	250,000	0.72
c)	At the end of the year			250,000	0.72
6	Sangeeta Nirmal Bang				
a)	At the beginning of the year	151,658	0.44		
b)	Changes during the year	NO CHANGES DURING THE YEAR			
c)	At the end of the year			151,658	0.44
7	Union KBC Small & Midcap Fund				
a)	At the beginning of the year	92,195	0.27		
b)	Changes during the year				
	22/05/2015 - Purchase	7,100	0.02	99,295	0.29
	18/12/2015 - Purchase	7,500	0.02	106,795	0.31
c)	At the end of the year			106,795	0.31
8	Surender Kumar Gupta				
a)	At the beginning of the year	265,000	0.77		
b)	Changes during the year				
	10/04/2015 - Sold	-3,782	(0.01)	261,218	0.75
	17/04/2015 - Sold	-11,818	(0.03)	249,400	0.72
	24/04/2015 - Sold	-19,400	(0.06)	230,000	0.66
	15/05/2015 - Sold	-17,990	(0.05)	212,010	0.61
	22/05/2015 - Sold	-1,010	(0.00)	211,000	0.61
	29/05/2015 - Sold	-6,500	(0.02)	204,500	0.59
	12/06/2015 - Sold	-9,914	(0.03)	194,586	0.56
	19/06/2015 - Sold	-3,950	(0.01)	190,636	0.55
	10/07/2015 - Sold	-16,041	(0.05)	174,595	0.50
	17/07/2015 - Sold	-4,595	(0.01)	170,000	0.49
	24/07/2015 - Sold	-2,044	(0.01)	167,956	0.49
	31/07/2015 - Sold	-9,956	(0.03)	158,000	0.46
	07/08/2015 - Sold	-3,565	(0.01)	154,435	0.45
	14/08/2015 - Sold	-14,435	(0.04)	140,000	0.40
	21/08/2015 - Sold	-140,000	(0.40)	-	-
	31/12/2015 - Purchase	7,000	0.02	7,000	0.02
	11/03/2016 - Purchase	111,567	0.32	118,567	0.34
	31/03/2016 - Purchase	1,232	0.00	119,799	0.35
c)	At the end of the year			119,799	0.35
9	Birla Sun Life Trustee Company Private Limited A/C Birla Sun Life Dynamic Asset*				
a)	At the beginning of the year	-	-		
b)	Changes during the year				

IFGL Refractories Limited

Date wise increase/(decrease) of shareholding of Top Ten Shareholders (Other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRs) during financial year 2015-2016 forming part of MGT 9 – being Annexure B to Directors Report for financial year 2015-2016

Sl. No.	For each of Top 10 Shareholders	Shareholding at beginning of the year		Cumulative Shareholding during the year	
		No. of Shares	% of Total Shares of the Company	No. of shares	% of Total Shares of the Company
	24/07/2015 - Purchase	11,100	0.03	11,100	0.03
	31/07/2015 - Purchase	20,800	0.06	31,900	0.09
	14/08/2015 - Purchase	117,600	0.34	149,500	0.43
	21/08/2015 - Purchase	30,000	0.09	179,500	0.52
	11/09/2015 - Purchase	4,800	0.01	184,300	0.53
	18/09/2015 - Purchase	2,500	0.01	186,800	0.54
	30/09/2015 - Purchase	10,000	0.03	196,800	0.57
	09/10/2015 - Purchase	17,300	0.05	214,100	0.62
	13/11/2015 - Purchase	35,000	0.10	249,100	0.72
	27/11/2015 - Purchase	20,000	0.06	269,100	0.78
	04/12/2015 - Purchase	26,000	0.08	295,100	0.85
c)	At the end of the year			295,100	0.85
10	HDFC Small & Midcap Fund*				
a)	At the beginning of the year	-	-		
b)	Changes during the year				
	10/04/2015 - Purchase	58,700	0.17	58,700	0.17
	17/04/2015 - Purchase	10,000	0.03	68,700	0.20
	24/04/2015 - Purchase	27,400	0.08	96,100	0.28
	01/05/2015 - Purchase	31,600	0.09	127,700	0.37
	22/05/2015 - Purchase	73,000	0.21	200,700	0.58
c)	At the end of the year			200,700	0.58
11	JNJ Holdings Private Limited.#				
a)	At the beginning of the year	102,000	0.29		
b)	Changes during the year				
	26/06/2015 - Sold	(13,571)	(0.04)	88,429	0.26
	03/07/2015 - Sold	(16,672)	(0.05)	71,757	0.21
	10/07/2015 - Sold	(50,491)	(0.15)	21,266	0.06
	17/07/2015 - Sold	(21,265)	(0.06)	1	-
c)	At the end of the year			1	-
12	Grandeur Peak Global Reach Fund#				
a)	At the beginning of the year	108,100	0.31		
b)	Changes during the year				
	26/02/2016 - Sold	(80,721)	(0.23)	27,379	0.08
	04/03/2016 - Sold	(12,034)	(0.03)	15,345	0.04
c)	At the end of the year	15,345	0.04	15,345	0.04
13	Grandeur Peak Emerging Markets Opportunities Fund#				
a)	At the beginning of the year	359,956	1.04		
b)	Changes during the year				
	26/02/2016 - Sold	(15,000)	(0.04)	344,956	1.00
	04/03/2016 - Sold	(49,420)	(0.14)	295,536	0.85
	11/03/2016 - Sold	(121,165)	(0.35)	174,371	0.50
	18/03/2016 - Sold	(44,500)	(0.13)	129,871	0.38
	25/03/2016 - Sold	(71,000)	(0.21)	58,871	0.17
	31/03/2016 - Sold	(52,700)	(0.15)	6,171	0.02
c)	At the end of the year			6,171	0.02

* As on 31st March, 2016

As on 1st April, 2015